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Civil

Case Type

Name

ARBTN

Contempt Petition

Cs

CS DJ ADJ

Dpt. Eq.

EX CIVIL

GP

LAC

MACT

Case Type
Full Form

ARBRITATION CASES

Contempt Petition

CIVIL SUIT FOR CIVIL JUDGE

CIVIL SUIT FOR DJ ADJ

DEPARTMENTAL ENQ.

EXECUTION C1VIL

GUARDIAN CASES

LAND ACQ. ACT

M.A.CT.

Otol
year
664

(99.85%)

0

(0.00% )

2

(66.67% )

219

59.67%
( )

1

(3333%)

126

(61.46% )

1

100.00%
( )

3

(6.67%)

287

(69.83%)

Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2017 ---- To: 30-6-2017)

1to2
years

1

(0.15%)

0

(0.00%)

89

(24.25%)

(20.49% )

(15.82%)

2t03
years

(0.00%)

1

(33.33%)

31

(8.45%)

2

(66.67%)

17

(8.29%)

37

(82.22%)

42

(10.22%)

3to4d
years

(0.00%)

18

(4.90%)

(6.83%)

d

(8.89%)

2

(2.19%)

4to5
years

(0.00%)

(1.63%)

(1.95%)

&

(0.97%)

5to6
years

(0.00%)

(0.82%)

(0.49%)

1

(2.22%)

2

(0.49%)

6to7
years

(0.00%)

(0.27%)

(0.49% )

(0.24%)

7to 8
years

(0.00%)

More
o2 e
¥ ¥ 10 years
0 0 0
0 0 0

(0.00%)  (0.00%) (0.00% )

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1
0 0
(0.24%)

http://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt _casetypewise status new.php

Total

665

367

205

45

411
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Givil Case Type 0to1l 1to2 2t03 3to4 4105 5t06 6to7 7t08 8t09 9t010 o
Case Type Full Form ear ears cars cars cars cars ears ears ears ears Than Tofal
Natie ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ y ¥ y y ¥ ¥ Toryears

Al b 10 1 0
10 MCA DJ ADJ MISC. CWIL:;;’EAL FOR.DJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
(83.33%) (8.33%) (8.33%)
32
11 M-Ex Misc. Execution 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
(100.00% )
4
12 MHA MENTAL HEALTH CASES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
(100.00% )
144 1 2 4 L
13 MISC DJ ADJ MISC CASES FOR DJ ADJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 152
(94.74% ) (0.66% ) (1.32%) (2.63%) (0.66%)
1 2 2 1
14 PC PROBATE LETTER OF ADMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
(68.75% ) (12.50%) (12.50%) (6.25%)
1 1 2 1
15 PPA PUBLIC PREMISES ACT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 S
(20.00% ) (20.00% ) (40.00% ) (20.00% )
40 4 4 2
16 ROA. ISB;”“ I REG. CIVIL APPEAL FOR DJ ADJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
(80.00% ) (8.00% ) (8.00% ) (4.00%)
31
17 TA Trust Act cases 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
(100.00% )
3
18 T.P(C) Transfer App. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
(100.00% )
Grand Total 1579 206 139 52 14 9 4 1 1 0 1] 2005
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Givil Case Type 0to1l 1to2 2t03 3to4 4105 5t06 6to7 7t08 8t09 9t010 o
Case Type Full Form ear ecars cars cars cars cars ears ecars ears ears Than Tofal
Natie ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ y ¥ y y ¥ ¥ Toryears

(7875%)  (1027%)  (6.93%)  (2.59%)  (0.70%)  (0.45%)  (020%)  (0.05%)  (0.05%)  (0.00%)  (0.00%)
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