Disposal in Year (From:1-1-2017 ---- To: 30-6-2017)

	Disposal in Year (From:1-1-201/ 10: 30-6-201/)													
	Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
1	ARBTN	ARBRITATION CASES	664 (99.85%)	1 (0.15%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	665
2	Contempt Petition	Contempt Petition	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	0
3	CS CJ	CIVIL SUIT FOR CIVIL JUDGE	2 (66.67%)	0	<u>1</u> (33.33%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
4	CS DJ ADJ	CIVIL SUIT FOR DJ ADJ	219 (59.67%)	89 (24.25%)	31 (8.45%)	18 (4.90%)	<u>6</u> (1.63%)	<u>3</u> (0.82%)	1 (0.27%)	0	0	0	0	367
5	Dpt. Eq.	DEPARTMENTAL ENQ.	1 (33.33%)	0	2 (66.67%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
6	EX CIVIL	EXECUTION CIVIL	126 (61.46%)	4 <u>2</u> (20.49%)	17 (8.29%)	14 (6.83%)	<u>4</u> (1.95%)	1 (0.49%)	<u>1</u> (0.49%)	0	0	0	0	205
7	GP	GUARDIAN CASES	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
8	LAC	LAND ACQ. ACT	<u>3</u> (6.67%)	0	37 (82.22%)	<u>4</u> (8.89%)	0	<u>1</u> (2.22%)	0	0	0	0	0	45
9	МАСТ	M.A.C.T.	287 (69.83%)	65 (15.82%)	42 (10.22%)	<u>9</u> (2.19%)	<u>4</u> (0.97%)	2 (0.49%)	1 (0.24%)	0	1 (0.24%)	0	0	411

	Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
10	MCA DJ ADJ	MISC. CIVIL APPEAL FOR DJ ADJ	10 (83.33%)	1 (8.33%)	1 (8.33%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
11	M-Ex	Misc. Execution	32 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	32
12	МНА	MENTAL HEALTH CASES	4 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
13	MISC DJ ADJ	MISC CASES FOR DJ ADJ	144 (94.74%)	<u>1</u> (0.66%)	<u>2</u> (1.32%)	<u>4</u> (2.63%)	0	0	<u>1</u> (0.66%)	0	0	0	0	152
14	РС	PROBATE LETTER OF ADMIN	11 (68.75%)	<u>2</u> (12.50%)	<u>2</u> (12.50%)	<u>1</u> (6.25%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16
15	PPA	PUBLIC PREMISES ACT	<u>1</u> (20.00%)	1 (20.00%)	0	0	0	2 (40.00%)	0	<u>1</u> (20.00%)	0	0	0	5
16	RCA CIVIL DJ ADJ	REG. CIVIL APPEAL FOR DJ ADJ	40 (80.00%)	<u>4</u> (8.00%)	<u>4</u> (8.00%)	<u>2</u> (4.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50
17	TA	Trust Act cases	31 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	31
18	T. P (C)	Transfer App.	<u>3</u> (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
		Grand Total	1579	206	139	52	14	9	4	1	1	0	0	2005

Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
		(78.75%)	(10.27%)	(6.93%)	(2.59%)	(0.70%)	(0.45%)	(0.20%)	(0.05%)	(0.05%)	(0.00%)	(0.00%)	